STEPHEN VALERI b N

B103/55 John St, Brunswick East VIC 3057 CENTRAL —
m. 0408 591 117 MELBOUﬂE
e. stephen.valeri@gmail.com A TALENT

40-42 Beetham Parade Rosanna, VIC 3084

D.O.B.: 10.10.1989
HEIGHT: 178em p. 03 9090 7746 | m. 0430 334 808
BUILD: SOLID e. suzanne@cmtalent.com.au
EYES: BROWN w. cmtalent.com.au
HAIR: BROWN
ETHNICITY: European (ltalian)
VOCAL RANGE: Tenor (A2 - C5, B5 falsetto)
TRAINING
ACTING
2017 ‘Being Your Character’ Masterclass with Chelsea Plumley
2013-14 Sara Grenfell (Private), Scott Johnson (Showfit Second Year Program)
2012 SHOWEFIT - Centrestage Group - Full Time Musical Theatre Course
Simon Gleeson, Sara Grenfell, Mike Bishop, Suzanne Haywood,
Indira Carmichael & Rowena Balos
2008-10 Bachelor of Performing Arts - Monash University
Peter Oysten, Richard Lawton & Jeff Hood
2000-07 C.P.C.A - Young Australian Broadway Chorus - Drama
Patrick Conlan & Robert Coates
SINGING
2018 Estil Voice Training - Level One Figures for VoiceTM and
Level Two Figure Combinations for Six Voice QualitiesTM - Naomi Eyers
2013-19 Lisa Marie Parker (Private - Musical Theatre, Classical & Contemporary)
2012-14 Shaun Murphy (Private), Mathew Frank (Repertoire), Pip Grummet (SHOWFIT)
2006-08 Andrew Kroenert (Private - Musical Theatre & Contemporary)
2005-06 Rebecca Hicks (Private - Classical & Musical Theatre)
2000-07 C.P.C.A - Young Australian Broadway Chorus - Mathew Frank (Group Singing)
1994-01 Rhonda Louiz - Rae's Academy of Singing (Contemporary)
DANCE
2013-17 The Space Dance & Arts Centre - Jazz, Broadway & Tap
2012-14 SHOWFIT - Full time course and Second Year Program - Jazz, Ballet & Tap
Leanne White, Sue Ellen Shook, Sage Douglas, Michael Ralph & Rachel Ireson
2011 The Avenue Crew - Stephanie Laiacona & Natalie Torzillo - Jazz & Broadway
2000-07 Musical Theatre C.P.C.A - Young Australian Broadway Chorus - Jazz & Tap

Jacquie Green & Jess Benney


mailto:stephen.valeri@gmail.com
mailto:stephen.valeri@gmail.com

YEAR
2018-
2019
2018
2017
2016

2016
2016

2016
2015

2015

2015
2014

2014
2013

2013
2012
2012

2012
2011
2011

2010
2009
2009
2009

2008

SHOW
AGE OF STEPHEN

Grease: The Arena Experience
YOUR DIVA NEEDS YOU

Mack and Mabel

First Date: The Musical
Peppa Pig Live! Treasure Hunt

Hong Kong

Valerious

Peppa Pig Live! Big Splash

National Tour

Peppa Pig Live! Treasure Hunt

Manila & Singapore

Harvey Milk: Opera in Concert
Peppa Pig Live! Treasure Hunt

National Tour

FAT BOY SLIMM...ER

The Cabaret Showcases

Children of Eden

SHOWFIT Showcase
The Silver Donkey (Workshop)

Under Milkwood (Excerpts)

Floyd Collins
Spring Awakening

A Midsummer Nights Dream

Musical Theatre Project

Metamorphoses

PERFORMANCE CREDITS

ROLE

Writer/ Performer

Roger

Writer/ Performer
Roscoe ‘Fatty’
Arbuckle

Man 3

Swing/ Male Ens.

Writer/ Performer

Swing/ Male Ens.

Swing/ Male Ens.

Featured Singer

Swing/ Male Ens.

Writer/ Performer

Writer/ Performer

Storyteller
Soloist

Papa/ King/
Elephant/ Soldier
Captain Cat
Reporter/ Ens.
Otto

Nick Bottom
Soloist

Ensemble

The 25th Annual...Spelling Bee Chip Tolentino

Mother Courage

The Cook

DIRECTOR
Mark Taylor

Callum Mansfield
Tyson Legg
Trevor Ashley

Mark Taylor

Teresa Borg

Self Produced

Teresa Borg

Teresa Borg

Cameron Lukey
David Spencer
Teresa Borg

Sara Grenfell
Melissa Langton &
Mark Jones

Aaron Joyner
Terrence O'Connel

Dean Bryant

Indira Carmichael
James Cutler
James Cutler &
Karl McNamara
Peter Oysten
Matthew Lockitt
Richard Lawton
Ang Cuy &
Stuart Dodge
Jeff Hood

PRODUCER
Melb Fringe/
Butterfly Club
Harvest Rain
Self-Produced
Hayes Theatre/
Working Mgmt.
Pursued By Bear
LifeLike Touring

Adelaide Fringe
LifeLike Touring

LifeLike Touring

Left Bauer Prod.
LifeLike Touring

Melbourne Fringe

Chapel off Chapel

Magnormos
SHOWFIT
SHOWFIT

SHOWEFIT
Octave Theatre
Fab Nobs Theatre

Monash Uni PA.
Monash Uni PA.
Monash Uni PA.

Catchment

Monash Uni PA.



