STEPHEN VALERI

B103/55 John St, Brunswick East VIC 3057 **m.** 0408 591 117 **e.** stephen.valeri@gmail.com



D.O.B.:	10.10.1989
HEIGHT:	178cm
BUILD:	SOLID
EYES:	BROWN
HAIR:	BROWN
ETHNICITY:	European (Italian)
VOCAL RANGE:	Tenor (A2 - C5, B5 falsetto)

40-42 Beetham Parade Rosanna, VIC 3084 **p.** 03 9090 7746 | **m.** 0430 334 808 **e.** suzanne@cmtalent.com.au **w.** cmtalent.com.au

TRAINING

ACTING

2017	'Being Your Character' Masterclass with Chelsea Plumley		
2013-14	Sara Grenfell (Private), Scott Johnson (Showfit Second Year Program)		
2012	SHOWFIT - Centrestage Group - Full Time Musical Theatre Course		
	Simon Gleeson, Sara Grenfell, Mike Bishop, Suzanne Haywood,		
	Indira Carmichael & Rowena Balos		
2008-10	Bachelor of Performing Arts - Monash University		
	Peter Oysten, Richard Lawton & Jeff Hood		
2000-07	C.P.C.A - Young Australian Broadway Chorus - Drama		
	Patrick Conlan & Robert Coates		
<u>SINGING</u>			
2018	Estil Voice Training - Level One Figures for VoiceTM and		
	Level Two Figure Combinations for Six Voice QualitiesTM - Naomi Eyers		
2013-19	Lisa Marie Parker (Private - Musical Theatre, Classical & Contemporary)		
2012-14	Shaun Murphy (<i>Private</i>), Mathew Frank (<i>Repertoire),</i> Pip Grummet (SHOWFIT)		
2006-08	Andrew Kroenert (Private - Musical Theatre & Contemporary)		
2005-06	Rebecca Hicks (Private - Classical & Musical Theatre)		
2000-07	C.P.C.A - Young Australian Broadway Chorus - Mathew Frank (Group Singing)		

1994-01 Rhonda Louiz - Rae's Academy of Singing (*Contemporary*)

DANCE

2013-17	The Space Dance & Arts Centre - Jazz, Broadway & Tap		
2012-14	SHOWFIT - Full time course and Second Year Program - Jazz, Ballet & Tap		
	Leanne White, Sue Ellen Shook, Sage Douglas, Michael Ralph & Rachel Ireson		
2011	The Avenue Crew - Stephanie Laiacona & Natalie Torzillo - Jazz & Broadway		
2000-07	Musical Theatre C.P.C.A - Young Australian Broadway Chorus - Jazz & Tap		
	Jacquie Green & Jess Benney		

PERFORMANCE CREDITS

YEAR	SHOW	ROLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2018-	AGE OF STEPHEN	Writer/ Performer	Mark Taylor	Melb Fringe/
2019				Butterfly Club
2018	Grease: The Arena Experience	Roger	Callum Mansfield	Harvest Rain
2017	YOUR DIVA NEEDS YOU	Writer/ Performer	Tyson Legg	Self-Produced
2016	Mack and Mabel	Roscoe 'Fatty'	Trevor Ashley	Hayes Theatre/
		Arbuckle		Working Mgmt.
2016	First Date: The Musical	Man 3	Mark Taylor	Pursued By Bear
2016	Peppa Pig Live! Treasure Hunt	Swing/ Male Ens.	Teresa Borg	LifeLike Touring
	Hong Kong			
2016	Valerious	Writer/ Performer	Self Produced	Adelaide Fringe
2015	Peppa Pig Live! Big Splash	Swing/ Male Ens.	Teresa Borg	LifeLike Touring
	National Tour			
2015	Peppa Pig Live! Treasure Hunt	Swing/ Male Ens.	Teresa Borg	LifeLike Touring
	Manila & Singapore			
2015	Harvey Milk: Opera in Concert	U U	Cameron Lukey	Left Bauer Prod.
2014	Peppa Pig Live! Treasure Hunt	Swing/ Male Ens.	David Spencer	LifeLike Touring
	National Tour		Teresa Borg	
2014	FAT BOY SLIMMER	Writer/ Performer	Sara Grenfell	Melbourne Fringe
2013	The Cabaret Showcases	Writer/ Performer	Melissa Langton &	Chapel off Chapel
0040		C	Mark Jones	
2013	Children of Eden	Storyteller	Aaron Joyner	Magnormos
2012	SHOWFIT Showcase	Soloist	Terrence O'Connel	SHOWFIT
2012	The Silver Donkey (Workshop)	Papa/ King/	Dean Bryant	SHOWFIT
2012	Lindon Millone ed (Europeanto)	Elephant/ Soldier	la dina Canadiaha d	
2012 2011	Under Milkwood (Excerpts) Floyd Collins	Captain Cat	Indira Carmichael James Cutler	SHOWFIT Octave Theatre
2011	Spring Awakening	Reporter/ Ens. Otto	James Cutler &	Fab Nobs Theatre
2011	Spring Awakening	Ollo	Karl McNamara	Fab Nobs meatre
2010	A Midsummer Nights Dream	Nick Bottom	Peter Oysten	Monash Uni P.A.
2010	Musical Theatre Project	Soloist	Matthew Lockitt	Monash Uni P.A.
2007	Metamorphoses	Ensemble	Richard Lawton	Monash Uni P.A.
2007	The 25th AnnualSpelling Bee		Ang Cuy &	Catchment
2007			Stuart Dodge	Caterinent
2008	Mother Courage	The Cook	Jeff Hood	Monash Uni P.A.
2000			30111000	monusii oni i .ra.